
  
  

  

                                              DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE   
    
                                              Special Semester Examination Result     

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES Physical Education Jan-22 School of Physical Education July -20 to Dec-20 III 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
T-07 Physiology & Phy. of Exercise 3 Date of Result - 14.02.2022   
T-08 Educational Psychology 3     
T-09 Methods in Phy. Education 3     
P-09 Volleyball 3     
P-10 Weight Lifting & Training 3     
P-11 Teaching Practice 3     

P-12 
Conditioning and Match 
Practice 8      

C-03 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. 
Fathers Name /Husband 
Name Mothers Name 

            

1 19B304 ALOK DAMOR  DA1902898 NARESH DAMOR  REKHA DAMOR  

2 19B313 ARTI PRAJAPAT  DA1902905 RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT  REKHA PRAJAPAT  

3 19B323 DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  DA1902913 BABULAL CHOUHAN  BASANTA BAI CHOUHAN  

4 19B328 HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  DA1902918 A. K. DIXIT  POONAM DIXIT  

5 19B331 KIRSHNA RATHORE  DA1902920 MANSHARAM RATHORE  MEERA BAI RATHORE  

6 19B334 MEENAL KUSHRE  DA1902923 SUNDERLAL KUSHRE  SUVITA KUSHRE  

7 19B335 MOHIT MUWEL  DA1900102 RANGER SINGH MUWEL  INDIRA  

8 19B338 PANKAJ DAMOR  DA1902925 BADAR SINGH DAMOR  KAMLA DAMOR  

9 19B340 PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  DA1902927 SUKHVEER SINGH RAGHAV  MAMTA SINGH RAGHAV  

10 19B342 RAJESH BARIYA  DA1902929 MOHAN BARIYA  GANGA BARIYA  

11 19B345 RITIK BHALSE  DA1928301 OM HANUMANDAS  SHEELA  

12 19B348 SANJNA BINJAVA  DA1902935 MAHESH CHANDRA  MANGLA  

13 19B352 SHYAM RATHORE  DA1902939 KISHOR  SAVITRI  

14 19B356 SUHANI SHUKLA  DA1902940 NIRANJAN SHUKLA  VANDNA SHUKLA  

15 19B359 SUYASH MISHRA  DA1902942 SANTOSH MISHRA  ARCHANA MISHRA  

16 19B361 TANU PARMAR  DA1902944 HARI CHARAN PARMAR  BINDU PARMAR  

17 19B362 TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  DA1902945 TAPAS CHAKRABORTY  RITA CHAKRABORTY  

18 19B369 YOGESH CHOUDHARY  DA1902949 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY  SANGEETA CHOUDHARY  

19 19B372 DEEPAK KUMAR  DA1902911 RAJPAL SINGH  RAJKUMARI  

20 19B374 SHIVA BHANERIYA  DA1900104 SHERSINGH BHANERIYA  DALA BHANERIYA  
 
 
 
 
 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-07 T-08 T-09 P-09 P-10 P-11 P-12 C-03 

ALOK DAMOR  19B304 Marks 68 45 71 AB 74 52 64 70 

ARTI PRAJAPAT  19B313 Marks 71 62 75 AB AB AB AB AB 

DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  19B323 Marks 67 41 65 52 67 52 73 70 

HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  19B328 Marks 81 61 81 86 86 66 76 80 

KIRSHNA RATHORE  19B331 Marks 65 35 71 AB 60 AB AB AB 

MEENAL KUSHRE  19B334 Marks 77 52 77 45 64 58 57 75 

MOHIT MUWEL  19B335 Marks 76 50 76 67 69 70 53 75 

PANKAJ DAMOR  19B338 Marks 71 35 71 60 70 70 75 75 

PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  19B340 Marks 72 45 71 84 60 48 65 73 

RAJESH BARIYA  19B342 Marks AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 

RITIK BHALSE  19B345 Marks 70 40 69 54 64 67 65 71 

SANJNA BINJAVA  19B348 Marks 70 45 74 90 70 72 AB 73 

SHYAM RATHORE  19B352 Marks 71 48 71 62 70 70 69 77 

SUHANI SHUKLA  19B356 Marks 70 43 70 67 69 76 AB 70 

SUYASH MISHRA  19B359 Marks 71 51 69 50 60 36 45 70 

TANU PARMAR  19B361 Marks 67 40 67 65 65 71 AB AB 

TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  19B362 Marks 74 55 74 77 60 54 66 72 

YOGESH CHOUDHARY  19B369 Marks 75 67 73 84 60 48 60 73 

DEEPAK KUMAR  19B372 Marks 65 53 70 54 65 67 74 70 

SHIVA BHANERIYA  19B374 Marks 71 47 72 59 71 67 59 77 

 
 
 
 



                   Grades              SGPA I Sem SGPA II Sem 

Name of Students 
Roll 
No 

T-
07 

T-
08 

T-
09 

P-
09 

P-
10 

P-
11 

P-
12 

C-
03 SGPA CGPA Remark I Sem Result 

II 
Sem Result 

ALOK DAMOR  19B304 B+ C A AB A B B+ A     Result Withheld 6.27 PASS 7.47 PASS 

ARTI PRAJAPAT  19B313 A B+ A AB AB AB AB AB     Result Withheld 7.63 PASS 8.3 PASS 

DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  19B323 B+ C B+ B B+ B A A 7.00 7.21 Pass 7.1 PASS 7.53 PASS 

HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  19B328 A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A A+ 8.33 8.22 Pass 7.7 PASS 8.63 PASS 

KIRSHNA RATHORE  19B331 B+ P A AB B+ AB AB AB     Result Withheld 7.3 PASS 7.53 PASS 

MEENAL KUSHRE  19B334 A B A C B+ B B A 6.67 7.21 Pass 7.27 PASS 7.7 PASS 

MOHIT MUWEL  19B335 A B A B+ B+ A B A 7.07 6.82 Pass 6.2 PASS 7.2 PASS 

PANKAJ DAMOR  19B338 A P A B+ A A A A 7.50 7.37 Pass 6.83 PASS 7.77 PASS 

PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  19B340 A C A A+ B+ C B+ A 7.13 7.23 Pass 6.87 PASS 7.7 PASS 

RAJESH BARIYA  19B342 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB     FAIL  7.27 PASS 8 PASS 

RITIK BHALSE  19B345 A C B+ B B+ B+ B+ A 6.93 6.69 Pass 5.8 PASS 7.33 PASS 

SANJNA BINJAVA  19B348 A C A O A A AB A     Result Withheld 6.63 PASS 7.47 PASS 

SHYAM RATHORE  19B352 A C A B+ A A B+ A 7.33 7.39 Pass 6.93 PASS 7.9 PASS 

SUHANI SHUKLA  19B356 A C A B+ B+ A AB A     Result Withheld 6.73 PASS 7.83 PASS 

SUYASH MISHRA  19B359 A B B+ B B+ P C A 6.20 6.48 Pass 5.97 PASS 7.27 PASS 

TANU PARMAR  19B361 B+ C B+ B+ B+ A AB AB     Result Withheld 6.9 PASS 8.27 PASS 

TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  19B362 A B A A B+ B B+ A 7.23 7.35 Pass 6.7 PASS 8.13 PASS 

YOGESH CHOUDHARY  19B369 A B+ A A+ B+ C B+ A 7.33 6.98 Pass 6.37 PASS 7.23 PASS 

DEEPAK KUMAR  19B372 B+ B A B B+ B+ A A 7.30 7.12 Pass 6.5 PASS 7.57 PASS 

SHIVA BHANERIYA  19B374 A C A B A B+ B A 6.87 6.94 Pass 6.37 PASS 7.57 PASS 

 


